Willowdale Presbyterian Church

Individual Consent and Release

On behalf of myself or the child identified below for whom I am the parent or legal guardian, I hereby:

- consent to the use of my/my child's name, photograph, voice, statements, image and likeness (the "Materials") by Willowdale Presbyterian Church for any promotional, publicity, programming or communications purposes, in any media, in perpetuity, without compensation or notice;
- 2. waive my /my child's right to the integrity of the Materials, the right to be associated with the Materials and other similar rights in favour of Willowdale Presbyterian Church;
- 3. release Willowdale Presbyterian Church, its administrators, partners, affiliates, employees, representatives and agents from any liability or claims that relate in any way to the use of the Materials in the manner described above; and
- 4. represent and warrant that:
 - (a) I have all of the rights in the Materials and Willowdale Presbyterian Church's use of the Materials will not violate or infringe upon the rights of any third party; and
 - (b) I have reached the age of majority in my jurisdiction of residence.

Name (please print)		
Name of Child		Age
		Age
		Age
Signature		
Date		
Signature of Witness		
Name of Witness (please print)	